NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15084
0000 O 0 000000 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC390536-AMC390537

1 Initial Receipt

[INTRTAIANRIN 21508410 Awmcasor27.amcasosas



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1676528

Transaction

#: 1731888 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

Date of Transaction: 03/24/2008

CUSTOMER:|DANIEL A WELCH APR 17 Z00B <>(’>

492 N FALCON DR
HIGLEY,AZ 85236

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 {2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM
LOCATION FEE $30 (1993)

CASES: AMC390536/$30.00, AMC390537/$30.00

-n/a -

60.00

2 |2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM
PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930)

CASES: AMC390536/$15.00, AMC390537/$15.00

-n/a -

30.00

3 1/2.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLM MAINT FEE
$125 (1993

CASES: AMC390536/$125.00, AMC390537/$125.00

-n/a -

250.00

TOTAL:

$340.00

l

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

roL

AMOUNT?|[$340.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

-

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD Il

RECEIVED:|[03/24/2008

|
|
|
|

NAME:[|WELCH, DANIEL A
492 N FALCON DR
HIGLEY AZ 85236

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146

NAME ON CARD:|[DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:|(09/30/2010

SIGNATURE||

| AUTH CODE:|[02465C |
|
|
|

|

REMARKS

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15084
YA R0 00 O O 0O 0 A

Claim Begin-End: AMC390536-AMC390537

2 Correspondence

[NAURTAIAMRIN 21508410~ Amcaso7a7-amcasosas



m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature [ |
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. " X k ‘ ( O Adent
B Print your name and address on the reverse i, AVy/ //\ﬁ'ﬂ L Addressee
i thitt‘ﬁe Candrftutrs tgzgf m} 1?1 y?#é-l . B Received by ( E]nted Name) C. Date of Delivery
W Attac is card to the of the ilpiece,
or on the front if space permits. /‘M/ Ik(_ / Y/ l/k[,( /'(

D. Is delivery address different from iteh1 ?\:BQ(GS

1; Adticle Addreessd G If YES, enter delivery address below: f.'a‘!?a

A\;

DANIEL WELCH/ DAVID SEUBAT )

492 N FALCON DR ’ \\ - 3/ :
HIGLEY, AZ 85236 \\ NS
AZ-933 AMC390536 TS 3. Service Type ;

[ Certified Mail [ Express
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail O c.o.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes

2. Article Number ?DDB EELD UDDD [:EBL EEES

(Transfer from service label) L0 (i

ﬁ
|

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Mnestlc Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
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OFFICIAL COPIES: e Files/ /SD Read/ /Section/ /Autho

AUG | 0 2nne

3833 (9330) TS
AMC390536

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7008 2810 0000 6281 2225

NOTICE

DANIEL WELCH /DAVID SEUBAT : This Notice Affects the Claims
492 N FALCON DR : Shown in the Block Below.
HIGLEY, AZ 85236 ;

AMC390536
MOLLY MARIE #25

No Rights Acquired on Portions of Lode Claim(s)

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations 3832.1, this office received your notice(s) of
location for recordation of mining claims.

However, portions of the lode mining claim(s) listed above appear to lie within lands that are not
open to location for the following reason:

IF the claim is partially located on land that is withdrawn in the Forest service roadside zone then
that portion is therefore not open to location.

Therefore, although the claim(s) has/have been recorded, you have acquired no rights on any
portion of the subject mining claim(s) that lie within these lands. Enclosed for reference is a
copy of the Master Title Plat.



If additional information is required, please contact Tony Smith 602-417-9355. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Az 2 Beeo  f

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator

Renewable and Mineral Resource
Enclosures

TSmith:Im:081009
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NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND
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Run Date/Time: 8/16/2019

CBS Receipt: 4528773
Agency Tracking ID: 1565363729

Assessment Year:

Paid On: 8/9/2019

Claim Name
MOLLY MARIE

MOLLY MARIE #2
MOLLY MARIE #3
MOLLY MARIE #4
MOLLY MARIE #5
MOLLY MARIE #6
MOLLY MARIE #7
MOLLY MARIE #8
MOLLY MARIE #9
MOLLY MARIE #10
MOLLY MARIE 11
TOOTIE 1

MOLLY MARIE #12
MOLLY MARIE #13
MOLLY MARIE #14
MOLLY MARIE #15
MOLLY MARIE #16
TOOTIE 2

MOLLY MARIE #25

MOLLY MARIE #26

2020

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC364075

AMC364289

AMC364290

AMC364346

AMC364467

AMC364468

AMC365109

AMC365110

AMC365111

AMC365112

AMC371568

AMC371569

AMC372854

AMC372855

AMC372856

AMC372857

AMC372858

AMC373189

AMC390536

AMC390537

Lead File No
AMC364075

AMC364289
AMC364289
AMC364346
AMC364467
AMC364467
AMC365109
AMC365109
AMC365109
AMC365109
AMC371568
AMC371568
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC372854
AMC373189
AMC390536

AMC390536

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $3,300.00

Page 23 Of 122

Printed For Lead File # AMC390536

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Receipt Page 18 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4528773
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4649595
Date of Transaction: 08/09/2019

CUSTOMER:
lldaniel a welch
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US
LINE UNIT
TY DESCRIPTION
4 Q SC O REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / Cnfa- 330000

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC364075/$3300.00

TOTAL: $3,300.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 3300.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/09/2019

NAME: DANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT AZ 85234 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 AUTH CODE: 07056C

NAME ON
CARD: DANIEL A WELCH

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
N BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 181 Of 316
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

CBS Receipt: 4234485 Printed For Lead File # AMC390536
Agency Tracking ID: 1534215144
Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20

Total Amount Paid: $3,100.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/14/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
MOLLY MARIE AMC364075 AMC364075 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #2 AMC364289 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #3 AMC364290 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #4 AMC364346 AMC364346 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #5 AMC364467 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #6 AMC364468 AMC364467 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #7 AMC365109 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #8 AMC365110 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #9 AMC365111 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #10 AMC365112 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE 11 AMC371568 AMC371568 $155.00
TOOTIE 1 AMC371569 AMC371568 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #12 AMC372854 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #13 AMC372855 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #14 AMC372856 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #15 AMC372857 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #16 AMC372858 AMC372854 $155.00
TOOTIE 2 AMC373189 AMC373189 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #25 AMC390536 AMC390536 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #26 AMC390537 AMC390536 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt Page 48 of 89

AV

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4234485
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4349837
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2018
CUSTOMER:
DANIEL A. WELCH
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US
LINE UNIT
y |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| ,o1p [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
LI 90 IV INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -wa- | 3100.00
CASES: AMC364075/$3100.00
TOTAL:| $3,100.00
} PAYMENT INFORMATION |
{NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". ]
| AMOUNT:|3100.00 |POSTMARKED:|N/A B
| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[08/13/2018 |

NAME:|DANIEL A. WELCH
492 N. FALCON
GILBERT AZ 85234 US

| CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 | AUTH CODE:|[06089C |

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE/]| |

DANIEL A. WELCH

} REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018



w

Run Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3951296 Printed For Lead File # AMC390536
Agency Tracking ID: 1503458575

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $3,100.00

'Claim Name ~ BLM Serial No Lead File No ~ Amount Paid |
'MOLLY MARIE AMC364075 AMC364075 $155.00
'MOLLY MARIE #2 AMC364289 AMC364289 $155.00
'MOLLY MARIE #3 AMC364290 AMC364289 $155.00 |
'MOLLY MARIE #4 AMC364346 AMC364346 $155.00
'MOLLY MARIE #5 AMC364467 AMC364467 $155.00 |
'MOLLY MARIE #6 AMC364468 AMC364467 $155.00 |
'MOLLY MARIE #7 AMC365109 AMC365109 $155.00
'MOLLY MARIE #8 AMC365110 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #9 AMC365111 AMC365109 $155.00
'MOLLY MARIE #10 AMC365112 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE 11 AMC371568 AMC371568 $155.00
TOOTIE 1 AMC371569 AMC371568 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #12 AMC372854 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #13 AMC372855 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #14 AMC372856 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #15 AMC372857 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #16 AMC372858 AMC372854 $155.00
' TOOTIE 2 AMC373189 AMC373189 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #25 AMC390536 AMC390536 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #26 AMC390537 AMC390536 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 48 of 101

~

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951296
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4061025
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| CUSTOMER: |

DANIEL A WELCH
492 N FALCON
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US

LINE iy DESCRIPTION REMARKS PI{II\IHC% TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC371569/$3100.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |[[3100.00

TOTAL:| $3,100.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". I
1 AMOUNT:|[3100.00 |[POSTMARKED:|N/A |

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|[08/22/2017 |

NAME:||DANIEL A WELCH
492 N FALCON
GILBERT AZ 85234 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 |l AUTH CODE{09519C |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[02/2020 |
| SIGNATURE/]| |

DANIEL A WELCH

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_ mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017




Run Date: 08/25/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:50 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3624047 Printed For Lead File # AMC390536
Agency Tracking ID: 1470710536

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20

Paid On: 08/08/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $3,100.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

'Claim Name " BLMSerialNo  Lead File No ~ Amount Paid
| MOLLY MARIE AMC364075 AMC364075 $155.00
| MOLLY MARIE #2 AMC364289 AMC364289 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #3 AMC364290 AMC364289 $155.00
| MOLLY MARIE #4 AMC364346 AMC364346 $155.00 |
| MOLLY MARIE #5 AMC364467 AMC364467 $155.00
| MOLLY MARIE #6 AMC364468 AMC364467 $155.00
| MOLLY MARIE #7 AMC365109 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #8 AMC365110 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #9 AMC365111 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #10 AMC365112 AMC365109 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE 11 AMC371568 AMC371568 $155.00
TOOTIE 1 AMC371569 AMC371568 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #12 AMC372854 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #13 AMC372855 AMC372854 $1565.00
MOLLY MARIE #14 AMC372856 AMC372854 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #15 AMC372857 AMC372854 $155.00
'MOLLY MARIE #16 AMC372858 AMC372854 $155.00
TOOTIE 2 AMC373189 AMC373189 $155.00
MOLLY MARIE #25 AMC390536 AMC390536 $155.00
' MOLLY MARIE #26 AMC390537 AMC390536 $155.00



, Keceipt rage 11 Ot 860
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United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3624047
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3727787
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2016

| CUSTOMER:

DANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON DR.
GILBERT,AZ 85234 US

LINE UNIT
" QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~wa- 113100.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED :
CASES: AMC371569/$3100.00

1 1.00

TOTAL:| $3,100.00

I PAYMENT INFORMATION —l
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". I
1| AMOUNT?([3100.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A J

|

l TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[[08/08/2016

NAME:[DANIEL A WELCH
492 N. FALCON DR.
GILBERT AZ 85234 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX6063 | AUTH CODE:{[03608C |

NAME ON
CARD:

[ EXPIRES:{[02/2017 |
| SIGNATURE: |

DANIEL A WELCH

| REMARKS l

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016
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- b L‘ 340
390530 5 3
e 2 d @
293189 3641 ,
305 10
371563
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT S =
2 . >
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch = S \0‘?5’1
o o ey
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. N o =m
. . ) BLM = —<<
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date _?% > g g
Telephone: 480-622-8051 Biitmg S m O
E-mail addr S R
s oL
Signature: (A4
\__~
O Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER GLAMSITE NAME: DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ?0 x $155 =, $3100.00
7 ; /
Check No: / ¢’/  Init. L,[/ /2(/
o ™ "o Py /
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 33 é&? )7f
A"'z°:: S::teosf"“ For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.g

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT .
e C?:’ =
£ . = &
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM f~}7 = i:o
additional mining claims: Date = S om
Check One. Stamp > = 59
T Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = B
; o e
A Maintenance Fee Payment = > Mm
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ?3 — %’ i
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished i N —
- (g |
[~ L8 §
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Iillr(‘l)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Kecelpt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

1agc 1 UL 1

3368518

Transaction

#: 3466613

Date of Transaction: 08/17/2015

|

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 ][1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC364075/$3100.00

MAINT
2016/20

-n/a-

3100.00

TOTAL:

$3,100.00

I

PAYMENT INFORMATION

lNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1L

AMOUNT:|[3100.00

|[POSTMARKED:||N/A

|

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:[|08/17/2015

|
l
|
|

NAME:|WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

-

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX6063

AUTH CODE:[[02265C |

NAME ON

CARD: DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:[[02/2017

[

SIGNATURE;]

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/17/2015




bYo7s

390536 361316

364961
371568 365109

373189
21150%
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
) g o
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch c:g = X
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. Z £ [

. ) BLM == 52 oM
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date <N = =
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp ;é > rT"a,-z.-,
E-mail addregs: danw @@yah ] =

/ / X T

Signature; | ﬁ { 14 T = %1

a Chec&-hée if this is a change of address. o B 1.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER ELAMISIE NAME DATA (If available) TWP'| RNG | SEC
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
5 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9F 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $155=_ $3100.00

Check No: (Y0 Init. SC,.
o,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:_ 3 // 3 Vhia (87
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

vww.az.bim.gov

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM .5 = ,
additional mining claims: Date s =
Check One. S m = >
. tamp TS N
3 Affidayit of Performance of Annual Work = He
A Maintenance Fee Payment . :J =
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = =
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ot > =
(9] e R - |
= M
AMC COUNTY RECORDER 3
No | NUmBER | CLAIMSITENAME | 5uryic ouciiaple) WP T-BNG | gEc
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2008-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 | 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005



~ Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
. PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3113948

Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3205680
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2014
| CUSTOMER: |

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE |1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT (20)
" |[MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015

CASES: AMC364075/$3100.00

-n/a- |3100.00

TOTAL:|| $3,100.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
EOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". 1

1 AMOUNT[[3100.00 __|[POSTMARKED:||N/A
[ TYPE:||CREDIT CARD || RECEIVED:[[08/27/2014

NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

| CARD NOJ[XXXXXXXXXXXX5707 | AUTH CODE[03871D |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:[02/2017 |
| SIGNATURE] |

DANIEL WELCH

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2014



275 2AUos
221z 264289
264 3y b
2LHYH4T

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch

Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr.

. ) i BLM

City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date

Telephone: 4/80497-3 7 Stamp

E-mail address: danw Il

i /
Signature: : /
O Checkhereif this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMSITE biAME DATA (If available) T | RNG: | BEG
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 3§4468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140=_ $2800.00

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

NWW.az.blm.gov

Check No: C 0/ [nit. é Q.
Receipt No.: D443 0923

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department i and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
NTERE

At 3
| *W%M‘

i -




Y. %

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
:N .« "_‘\;’ € pooud
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM :” |
additional mining claims: Date e &
Check One. Stamp Se ;: i
L Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work P o
A Maintenance Fee Payment Gy HF
L1 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims : 0 44
QJ  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished — 3 =
Sy Ny o
T3
AMC COUNTY RECORDER el
Lt\'lgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG gEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 | 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



INvvvLpL

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No:

2863023

Transaction #: 2948912
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2013

|

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00

MAINT 2014
(20)

-n/a- | 2800.00

TOTAL:

$2,800.00)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

|

1

AMOUNT;|

12800.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

L
l

TYPE:

ICREDIT CARD

L RECEIVED:08/23/2013

NAME:

WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

L

CARD NO|

IXXXXXXXXXXXX2290

_||_AUTH CODE:[[023614

|

NAME ON
CARD:

DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:

106/2016

SIGNATURE:

|

REMARKS

|

L

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

3/23/2013



BEHOTS

264235
2GUDIHG
B4 Y6
365109
T34 211569
29 o s BIVRS Y
2 =2
o 9~ A
2 - . ..
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT e
XN e
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch = R .
s My
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. NP o
) ) . BLM o =
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date = >
)
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp o m
E-mail address: danwelch59@yahoo.com
Signature:
U Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER VeSpARITEINE DATA (If available) e RN | HRG
1 '36‘4075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
5 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9F 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140 = $2800.00
Check No: (/L/ _Init. QY j(/(_' W
. i 2
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: A, % %7? QKD
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Www.az.bim.gov

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Fatal Vil

FMTﬁ?”P’é JOMPUTER

i

R T-L0-V2



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
T o= F
~ ——
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ,.‘-:-,’ - I
additional mining claims: Date £ S N3
Check One. Stamp X N 2o
L Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > ;%;E
A  Maintenance Fee Payment 2 » Mm
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims 5 = 29
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished 11: = ;’
=
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
l?\igE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Departm  of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602

-417-9200

Receipt

2642683

Transaction #: 2723376
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2012

-

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE

4 QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

MAINT
2013/20

-n/a -

2800.00

CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00

e

T ———— e ———

e —

TOTAL:

$2,800.00

I

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO"

1

AMOUNT;|

2800.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE;|

[CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:Jo8/28/2012 |

NAME:

WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR

GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX2290

AUTH CODE:

02854C

NAME ON CARD:|DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:||06/2016

[
I
|
I

SIGNATURE:

-

|
:
|

=

REMARKS

=

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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Amc. Db d34(
,['3‘. W\ <" Ao (.L‘/» z
A L/'SM( 09
v o 315G g
P AIDES Y
Al 323189 AW (. 39053
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = =g =
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch DooE G 1
o 7 ~TF
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. >¢ — i
BLM . - =
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date > SF
L i
Telephone: 480-497-3 Stamp = P of
—e SR
E-mail address: danwel ;9@% e © I3
X N~ = / ( 3 T L :;
Signature: *____ - ©
O Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAMSITENAME | DATA (i available) WP |“BNG | BEC
/| 4 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
/]2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
/| 3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
“le 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
ar: 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
/|8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
V| 10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140 =_ $2800.00
CheckNo:__(C._ mit. L
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: . L/l)(” [/ 7 \—
A"z°:: :;n‘:“o?'ﬁ“ For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.g
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT - & -
LoE e
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = o M
additional mining claims: Date A
Check One. Stamp ;.: _—
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = > e
A Maintenance Fee Payment o = REC
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims o= N
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished o3>
i
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
lillgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
A 1 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
o 12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
/] 13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
/| 14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N SE 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 | 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 | 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

L



L4 . AN
United States Depart t of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2406112

Transaction #: 2481376
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2011

CUSTOMER:

DANIEL WELCH
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE |y DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00

1 1.00

MAINT
2012/20

-n/a -

2800.00

TOTAL:

$2,800.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

o AMOUNT:|[2800.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A
| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED[08/16/2011
NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
| 492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146

|l AUTH CODE:|01666C

| NAME ON CARD:[DANIEL A WELCH |

[ EXPIRES[01/2013 |

[ SIGNATURE || |
] REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.
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Ve SEHOES

HYAEG
364 5H4
3644877
365 /09
371568
SIS 35057
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT == =
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch b g \);:o
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. >< ,ﬁ?in
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 ) Date % _.;, =
Telephone: 480-497-3547 Stamp 5 & &
& = -
E-mail address: danwelch59@yahoo.com = - ma
Signature: g m
O Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLABBITENAME 1 a8 (it avaiinbia) WP | RNG | SEC
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N | 9E 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 20 x $140 =_ $2800.00
Check No: Q a Init. CA -
. . o - >
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 32 [ ] 5& 7 5
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

WWW.az.blm.gov

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

WU LOMPUTER ™ auG 9 6 2010



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
- ~ 3
. e =2 e
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM oS -
additional mining claims: Date S E o
Check One. Stamp =z 2 -~
0  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ~ =
A Maintenance Fee Payment = SF
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = > ‘:’ M
Q Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished R 2
= e s
T
AMC COUNTY RECORDER - C
thlléE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (I available) TWP RNG | rdEC
11 371568 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 2193893

Transaction #: 2263709
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2010

CUSTOMER:[DANIEL WELCH A
492 NFALCONDR |/ AUg 9
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US 6 201
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE o
1| 1.00|[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (20) -n/a- | 2800.00
RECEIVED 2011
CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00
TOTAL:|| $2,800.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION
@OTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".
1| AMOUNT:[[2800.00 [[POSTMARKED:|[N/A ]

|

TYPE:|{CREDIT CARD

Il RECEIVED[08/18/2010

NAME:||WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR

GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4146

||_AUTH copE]ois13c |

NAME ON

CARD: DANIEL A WELCH

l

EXPIRES:|01/2013

| SIGNATURE/]|

L

REMARKS

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

R/ARNO1N



Sy 7Y
g 4
Pt Fed
Jesi07
371556
2N
24053
3737
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT : % :-—.:
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welich - = r\j} £
= 1o
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. BLM > S5 dArm
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date < .- =
Telephone: 4§0-497-3547 Stamp N = (o=
. = e bt 1
E-mail addregs = w3
Signature: [} ( - P
Q ChecRfiere if this is a change of address
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWE | RNG | SEC
' 1 L/ 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
o || 364280 Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 2N 9E 32
4 L] e Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 N | 9 | 29
5 L 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N 9E 29
8 364468 Molly Marie #6 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7L 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

www.az bim.gov

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

No. of Claims: 20
Check No: C

Receipt No.: J 75— 72

x $140 =_ $2800.00

Init.

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED iNTO COMPUTE

G2//0% Q///



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

8

1

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = &
additional mining claims: Bite 5y B -
Check One. Stamp = = =5
D  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work < = Lo
A Maintenance Fee Payment > N E—
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims © » =
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished B DT
J — }
AMC COUNTY RECORDER e
LINE | NUMBER CLAIM/SITENAME | 5 ATA (If available) WP | RNG J SER
/ 1 1371553 Molly Marie #11 2006-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 [372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 | 372855 Molly Marie #13 2006-0895104 2N 9E 29
14 | 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0895105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 372858 Molly Marie #16 2006-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 ' |/ 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
[ 19 | 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
e 20/ | 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N 9E 30
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Deparuuent of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1975724

Transaction #: 2039691
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2009

CUSTOMER:|DANIEL WELCH

492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234-7638 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONE

CASES: AMC364075/$2800.00

1
¥ |rrEh20 ~n/a-

)

2800.00

TOTAL: $2,800.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

]

1

AMOUNT:|[2800.00

|POSTMARKED:|[N/A

|

I

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:08/12/2009 |

NAME:

WELCH, DANIEL
492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234-7638 US

CARD NO|

XXXXXXXXXXXX4146

|| AUTH CODE:|p1281C

NAME ON CARD:|[DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:||09/2010

|
|
|
L

SIGNATURE||

I

REMARKS

|
|
|
|
l
|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




PMc 36400 Amc 3644067 Ame 32854
364289 365 (09 390536
364 346 371563 373189
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT e ‘? Z
Claimant Name: Daniel A. Welch % :<___=- -
Address: 492 N. Falcon Dr. T ro
BLM N o =7
City: Gilbert State: AZ Zip: 85234 Date = 2(5
Telephone: 480497-3547 Stamp N _Jz o
z -— .
® o &
N m

Ko | wwsen | CLAMSTENauE | SOUNTYRECORDER T oy T s
1 364075 Molly Marie 2005-0009680 2N 9E 29
2 364289 " Molly Marie #2 2005-0133542 2N 9E 29
3 364290 Molly Marie #3 2005-0126304 N [ e | 3
4 364346 Molly Marie #4 2005-0204223 2N 9E 29
5 364467 Molly Marie #5 2005-0204224 2N SE 29
6 364468 Molly Marie #8 2005-0204225 2N 9E 30
7 365109 Molly Marie #7 2005-0302011 . 2N 9E 30
8 365110 Molly Marie #8 2005-0302012 2N 9E 30
9 365111 Molly Marie #9 2005-0302013 2N 9E 29
10 365112 Molly Marie #10 2005-0506935 2N 9E 29
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims: 20 x$125=_$250000 _
Check No: d 0 Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: [Z@ﬂ
Ar'zo:; bsl tate Office For BLM Use Only
‘”-ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
- 30 2008 (g Revioe uly 2003

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
¢ )
5 5 f
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = Z F
additional mining claims: Date ™ = 5: =
Check One. Stamp = o
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work L © & "2‘
A Maintenance Fee Payment = > A
Q  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims S
Q Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished § — _?
&N o
AMC COUNTY RECORDER N een
Lh:r(d)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
1 371568 Molly Marie #11 2008-0535390 2N 9E 29
12 372854 Molly Marie #12 2006-0895103 2N 9E 29
13 372855 Molly Marie #13 2008-0895104 2N SE 29
14 372856 Molly Marie #14 2006-0885105 2N 9E 29
15 372857 Molly Marie #15 2006-0895106 2N 9E 29
16 | 372855 Molly Marie #16 2008-0895107 2N 9E 29
17 390536 Molly Marie #25 2008-0299109 2N 9E 20
18 390537 Molly Marie #26 2008-0299108 2N 9E 20
19 371569 Tootie #1 2006-0535389 2N 9E 30
20 373189 Tootie #2 2006-0964277 2N SE 30
ENTERED
JUL 30 2008 /3
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



. United States Depa1  ent of the Interior
» Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1750051
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1807281

Receipt

Date of Transaction: 07/29/2008 ENTERED INTO COMPUTEB
CUSTOMER|[DANIEL A WELCH

492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT,AZ 85234

UNIT
_______wwownox e[ 3 Jrorw

MAINT
h009/20 n 2500.00

TOTAL $2 500.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC364075/$2500.00

) PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 I AMOUNT:"SZ,SO0.00 — IPOSTMARKED IN/A
I _ TYPE:"CREDI_T CARD RECEIVED: |07/29/2008 |

“ NAME:|WELCH, DANIEL A

492 N FALCON DR
GILBERT AZ 85234
CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4146 AUTH CODE: |02923C

NAME ON CARD:|[DANIEL A WELCH

EXPIRES:|109/30/2010

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
JUL 30 2998 P



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15084
O O 0 O 00O 0 OO0

Claim Begin-End: AMC390536-AMC390537

5 Miscellaneous

[WMITIININ  az+s0210  amcssorar-amcasosas



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/23/2019

Box Number= AZ15084
A 0 0 000 Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC390536-AMC390537

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

WWITINNN ~ az1s0se 0 Amcass2r-avcasosss



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY /4%
GEO CHECKEDBY_ | &5

LEAD SERIALNO.AMC__ 3704 3(>, THROUGH AMC_3 Z) 434

# 7 LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $ e
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $ 30
# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCEFEE@$125= $ 250
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $
# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $
OTHER FEES $

ENOUGH LOCATORS TOTAL $ 3D. ¢°
YES[ ] NOJ ]
OVER-THE-COUNTER [ ] MAIL [y] TIMELY FILED: YES[X] NO[ ]
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T ~/o/ R % SEC /9 20 29

T R SEC__ '’

T R SEC

T R SEC

BLM[ ] FORESTSERVICE[,] “Jon/p  SUBITOPL359: YES[ ] NO[ ]

WILDERNESS AREA:  NO[v] YES[ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA[ ] OTHER[ ] N/A[ ]
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES[ |NO[ JN/A[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/A[ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID[ ] PVT MINERALS| ]
WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] OTHER[ ]
Lnsg por Zive oA 390536 - Ml ot e ¥B 4hats 5 Phe
dgﬁé'f//o/fJ /E/,//}?/iCﬂ/F 7/{4// p&q%’/% 720/¢C (3 G/bSE'Z/ 7‘0
entty, T25. 7

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or
voidable.

Signature of claimant
FINAL ADJUDICATION DATE




LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM o~ S
- =
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MOLLY MARIE #25 BLM :{3 = > -0
Date - ES) I
lode mining claim has been located | Stamp e R el
_— oy =
” >
by DANIEL A. WELCH whose current mailing . T o r‘*\:
hed o0
address is 492 N. FALCON DR., GILBERT, AZ 85236 N L -
w )
3 m

and it is situated in __MARICOPA

The general course of this claim is _N20W.

County, Arizona. This claim is __1460 feet in length and __560 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately __ 730 feetin a
_N20oW direction to the __NORTH endlineand ___730__ feetin a_S20E direction to the
___SOUTH_ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __20 , Township _2__

_N__,Range___ 9 _ E_, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) _SW SEC20 T2NR9E,

NWSEC29T2NR9E, SESEC19T2NRNE

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows:__ APPROXIMATELY 1300 FEET EAST OF THE NEEDLE

OVERLOOK PARKING LOT

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP

MoLLY
MARIE

L
£
[ =9

Mol MARE
Ay

SECTI0N
24

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the MOLLY MARIE #25

_19,20,29 ___, Township 2

__MARICOPA

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: __ WHITE PVC PIPE

N Range _ 9

County, Arizona.

Lode ( X) Placer ( )

ZV ‘XIN30Hd

w
s
- X---m -
= 0
pg
S M
@)
N mr—r1
=l
oy a(
-U mm
910
W
o
“ MW

N

A

mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



(0]
= —
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM egc X
z E >3
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MOLLY MARIE #26 BLM ro‘_ o N?}
Date = 'E.’ i
lode mining claim has been located | Stamp S <
- g ™mm
by DANIEL A. WELCH whose current mailing > o0U
address is 492 N. FALCON DR., GILBERT, AZ 85236 :’, ra;:
The general course of this claim is _N20W and it is situated in __MARICOPA
County, Arizona. This claim is __1460 feet in length and __ 560 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately ___730 feetin a
_N20W direction to the __NORTH endlineand ___730__ feetin a_S20E direction to the

___SOUTH_ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __20 , Township_2_

__N__ Range__9 __ E_, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) _SW SEC20 T2NRSE,

NWSEC29T2NR9E

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows:___ APPROXIMATELY 1700 FEET EAST OF THE NEEDLE

OVERLOOK PARKING LOT

DATED AND POSTED on t

LOCATOR (s) _-

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode ( X) Placer ( )
— 1mile ——»

i MolLY MARE I
| |
MoLLy #24 s -
MAL(E B2 5 i secon) | =
! . 20 i & =z
i 2 = L3
------------------------------------------------------- o T~ < (i
T = gm
= - -
Mol MARIE > r§r<n
~J00TIE #i4 » U o0
N W .
H7 “ 2
@ ' - ™
£ MoLLY MARE S5 ori00)
l’ 3 29
i i
. ]
i i
i i
| |
1 ! N
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A
1. The above map depicts the MOLLY MARIE #26 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
20,29 __,Township__ 2 _ N__ ,Range__9__ E_, Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,
__MARICOPA County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _ WHITE PVC PIPE
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



AZ EZMAPPER_tmxd - AicMap - Arcinfo

J

o~
.

s |
= O 24k Quad Iindex

J

Eae L et il deanw
| Moo~ (@ Q00 sy [ 2
O Townships - GCDB ﬂii‘ “‘:‘. g}
= Dmd'm- ] @ ‘:’}‘ .
/8 Sections 1/
= Sl RETRR
£ B Sections/Parcele-6C | 2 [777 (
O g =
£ 0 Counly Boundary o
£ 0 Lakes E!“%‘A
@
s
z}"

= B 100k Quad Index
)

# M 24k USGS Queds

% ® 24k USGS Quads -

# [ 100k USGS Quads i

[l 250k USGS Quads gl b

= M ForestService Wider || @l - )’j:,f
= EXS

o
=1 M USFWS Widemess #
]

T
\’x
=~
o N\

réx_gr- )
I's ..' ANk
-

= M BLM Wildemess Area [ "(\’%
o Yoy
= M NPS Widemess Area #3
a ) )j—H
M Suface Management—!
gl:l Hilshade %ZSSIJ = {
= 01 NAPP PhatoDates Ir A2 Y S = * e
[m) iR )g g Q‘ S RIS .\\ P~ ’9$ g\ 4
1 NAPP Photos 19879 RSy L% 4 /t\{.’ ‘\\2\.&\'/ \)U' /}’ ‘\\,'\ w/‘ (\b
[0 NAPP Photos 19879 »| B5 ,,rf)-’;..’/‘ AN '"\“‘\\(r’:} [‘Z'// \ \ ‘"-,\ﬂ\ .
e (8 A S AANSINIE /A ENE
‘.‘m 60!0:.3_;_"-“’“ o i ok 18, M L (,\‘\\1‘(\
| Dawng> R )& O A~ < [olad o>z u|lA-S~ L~ o~

[ [45782588 370662012 Meters
@ Stant| () Re: Enter name in datab.. | & AZBLM - SearchMaster .. | 8 CBS- Collciions and Bilin.. [ AZ_EZMAPPER_Limx.. @2 [« enam




RUN TIME: 03:28 PM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 04/17/2008
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0020N 0090E 019, 14 0020N 0090E 020, 14 0020N 0090E 029

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 03:28 PM
Adm State: AZ

Serial Number:
Total Case Acres:

Casetype  Case Disp 14
232107 AUTHORIZED

AZA 028564
35,640.000

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0020N  0090E Sect

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

RUN DATE:

Subdivision

020 ALIQ
FF

NE,NESE;
PART E2E2NW,W2SE,SESE;

04/17/2008
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend



Page 8 Last revised: 8/14/2006

TOWNSHIP 02 NORTH RANGE 09 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
S SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number [Action Date Remarks
s NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW1/4 SE 1/4 Lots I Other Description
NE [NW]SW] SE | NE [NW]SW| SE | NE [NW|SW| SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for cl ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
31 XXX X EXCEPT PATENT MS 4507, PLO WDL FS APACHE TRAIL 4172 2/27/11967 [WDN FROM THE MINING LAWS BUT NOT THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS;
INWSENW, NWSWSW; A STRIP) IROADSIDE ZONE 3N 7E;
OF LAND 330 FT ON EACH
IDE OF CENTER LINE OF
HWY 88;
29 X|IX|X]X|X|X]|X]|X
2 [ X[XXX[X[X]|X]X IA STRIP OF LAND 330 FT ON PLO WDL FS FIRST WATER ROAD 4172 2/2711967 N FROM THE MINING LAWS BUT NOT THE MINERAL LEASING LAWS;
EACH SIDE OF CENTER LINE IROADSIDE ZONE N 7E;
OF FS ROAD NO 1278;
31 X|IX|{X[X|X[X]X|X LESS APPROX 5 ACRES IN IAPLN / WDL FS FROM ME A-6837 3/1/1972  |\WDL PLO 4172, 2/27/1967; WDL PLO 5527, 9/5/1975;
INWSW;
22 IS2SESE;
27 [ X IAPLN / WDL ME FS SECOND WATER A-7033 6/1/1972  |WDL PLO 5368, 7/31/1973;
ISPRING
22 IS2SESE;
27 | X 1N 9E; IPLO WDL SUPERSTITION 5368 7/31/1973  [A-7033); REV PLO 7528, 7/26/2002;
IWILDERNESS WATER SOURCES
19 ALL; 638.00LEASE / OG A-7494 10/17/11973 |EFF 11/1/1973; TERM 11/1/1974; OG SIM JAN 1975;
31 PART OF S2 NOT INCL IN PLO WDL FROM ME FS LOST 5527 9/511975  |(A-6837);
JAREA WDN BY PLO 4172 FOR IDUTCHMAN RECREATION SITE
HWY 88 ROADSIDE ZONES;
1 ALL;
2 ALL;
3 ALL;
4 ALL;
5 ALL;
6 ALL;
7 ALL;
8 ALL;
9 ALL;
10 ALL;
1 ALL;
12 ALL;
13 ALL;
14 ALL;
15 ALL;
16 ALL;




Page 7 Last revised: 8/14/2006

TOWNSHIP 02 NORTH RANGE 09 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
Sty SUBDIVISION _ Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number [Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW1/4 SE1/4 Lots l Other Description
NE [NW]SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for cl ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
14 INENENE; 1N 9E; 10.00PLO WDL FS TORTILLA FLAT 3684 6/17/1965 |(AR-034182); REV PLO 7528, 7/26/2002,
ICAMPGROUND
21 ALL;
22 ALL;
23 ALL;
24 ALL;
25 ALL;
26 ALL;
27 ALL;
28 ALL;
33 ALL;
34 ALL;
35 ALL;
36 ALL; 1IN 9E; IDES SUPERSTITION WILDERNESS, A-6216 6/17/1965 |DES SUPERSTITION ADDITIONS, PL 98-406, 8/28/1984;
PL 88-577
XX X]X XIXIX|IX]|X|X[X]X 480.00ELIM APLN WDL FS FIRST WATER AR-035063 11/12/1965

ROAD ROADSIDE ZONE, 6/7/1965

10 ALL;

1" ALL;

15 | X XXX X]|X]|X|X 5N 7E; 1760.00PLO WDL SALT RIVER PROJECT 3930 2/2/1966  [RECL;
5 X X

8 XIX|IXX[X[X|X]|X X

9 X W2NENW,

12 | X|X|X]X X[X|IX|X]X]X

13 INWNWNW;

17 XX XIX|IX[X|X|X]X]|X

18 E2E2E2,

19 X X[X]|X|X E2NENE;

20 XX XX 2E2NE, NENENW;

30 X | X X XX XX X INWSWSE;




UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MARICOPA COUNTY

N ———

3
(6600)

50 30271903
Temp Vol Irrigation Purposes

|
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. .v f Vel Recl.
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SCALE in choins
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STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY RIGNAL SURVEY.
TRACT N0 | T | R [sc SUBDIVISION

FOR_ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER 7O INDEX OF WISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 61

DISTNO 2

AU Tp_included in Wl Tanlo NF Proc 795 1/13/1908

AU Lds_which _when_surveyed wil be within legal
subdivisons within_1/2 mile_of Salt River_included in
W Des 8 (AR=3) 50 2/5/1917

D5 124 SW

[ curment 0| GS

|
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